ENJOY THESE EXCLUSIVE
ADVERTISER BENEFITS

FWYORK

SPECIAL SECTION IN OCTOBER'S LEISURE GROUP TRAVEL
RESERVE YOU SPACE BY AUGUST 15

L EISURE

GROUP TRAVEL

JOIN OCTOBER’S STH ANNUAL
NEW YORK SPECIAL SECTION

Regardless of their age groups want unique
experiences in the destinations, attractions
and restaurants on their itinerary. The New
York Special Section in October's Leisure
Group Travel is the right place and the right
time to share your unique message.
Advertisers will be surrounded by
insightful editorial content. And you'll
be talking to tour planners as they
develop 2023 itineraries. Your New
York Special Section in October's
Leisure Group Travel is just right.

D Qi

RESERVE SPACE
BY AUGUST 15
Joining is easy - simply complete
the form and email to
diane@ptmgroups.com

Questions? Call Diane at
630-794-0696, ext. 509

Travel Exchange.

Published October 2022 where your v Exclusive savings up to 25%.
message will be seen during appointment No rate increase!
setting for ABA Marketplace and NTA

media promotion.
Industry leading print and digital subscribers

and readers of more than 186,000. =
via iTrack. Guaranteed!

PLEASE CHECKYOUR CHOICE

SIZE RATE CARD
Site InSpection $2,795
$2,795
$5,095
$3,495
$2,495
$1,195

NY RATES
$2,495
$2,495
$4,295
$2995
$2,025

$895

Itinerary

Full-page

Half-page

Third-page

Sixth-page

P Prices honored annually, per edition.

Company:

Contact:

Address:

City, State, ZIP:

Email:

Phone:

Total:

Signature: Date:

By signing this insertion order you agree to our terms and conditions. View online at https://ptmaroups.com/terms-conditions.

‘ P REMIER Leisure Group Travel is a Premier Travel Media brand ¢« PtmGroups.com
TRAVELMEDI A

v" Robust online marketing and social

Receive fresh, qualified group leads
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