

LEISURE

GROUP TRAVEL

JOIN OCTOBER'S 5TH ANNUAL NEW YORK SPECIAL SECTION

Regardless of their age groups want unique experiences in the destinations, attractions and restaurants on their itinerary. The New York Special Section in October's *Leisure Group Travel* is the right place and the right time to share your unique message.

Advertisers will be surrounded by insightful editorial content. And you'll be talking to tour planners as they develop 2023 itineraries. Your New York Special Section in October's

Diane My Sino

Leisure Group Travel is just right.

RESERVE SPACE BY AUGUST 15

Joining is easy – simply complete the form and email to diane@ptmgroups.com

Questions? Call Diane at 630-794-0696, ext. 509

ENJOY THESE EXCLUSIVE ADVERTISER BENEFITS

- ✓ Published October 2022 where your message will be seen during appointment setting for ABA Marketplace and NTA Travel Exchange.
- ✓ Industry leading print and digital subscribers and readers of more than 186,000.
- Exclusive savings up to 25%.
 No rate increase!
- ✓ Robust online marketing and social media promotion.
- ✓ Receive fresh, qualified group leads via iTrack, Guaranteed!

PLEASE CHECK YOUR CHOICE

SIZE		RATE CARD	NY RATES
Site InSpecti	on	\$2,795	\$2,495
Itinerary		\$2,795	\$2,495
Full-page		\$5,095	\$4,295
Half-page		\$3,495	\$2,995
Third-page		\$2,495	\$2,025
Sixth-page		\$1,195	\$895

Prices honored annually, per edition.

Company:	
Contact:	
Address:	
City, State, ZIP:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Total:	
Signature:	Date:

By signing this insertion order you agree to our terms and conditions. View online at https://ptmgroups.com/terms-conditions.

